Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Contacts:  Silver plated copper alloy
Terminals: Silver plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Modular interface/contact
block design
Robust product for industrial
applications
Attractive front panel design
Illuminated options available
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Industrial controls
Instrumentation
Transportation
Telecommunications
0* = Pilot Ind.
1**= SPDT
2 = DPDT
3 = 3PDT
4 = 4PDT
*For L16 only
(Pilot Indicator)
**P16
available SPDT only
CIRCUIT
0 = None
A
B
C
F
G
H
J
K
M
N
L
D
E
LAMP TYPE
& VOLTAGE
RED= Red
GRN= Green
BLU= Blue*
WHT=White*
ORG= Orange*
YEL = Yellow*
*Not Available For
‘R’ Mushroom Head.
D16 = Solder Lug
P16 = Socket
L16 = Pilot
Indicator
S1
S2
T1
T2
R*
R1
*R (Mushroom
Head) Available for
D16 & P16 Only.
PUSHBUTTON
HEAD